Options & Accessories
• Our	salad	/	sandwich	units	are	designed	with	durability	and
strength	that	you	will	not	find	in	any	other	products	in	its
class.
• All	stainless	steel	interior	and	exterior	construction	for	a
cleaner	&	safer	food	environment.		Coved	corner	floor	to
meet	NSF	requirements.
• Heavy	duty	stainless	steel	door	with	full	length	recessed

FST Series
FST-48-12
FST-72-18
• FST-27-8 •   FST-48-12 •   FST-60-16 •   FST-72-18
• FST-48-8 •   FST-60-8 •   FST-72-12
FST-27-8
Model Door Top Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage
Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L D	* H**
Shipping
(Wt.	Cubes)
FST-27-8 1 8 1 2.7 1/6 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 27”
(685.8	mm
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
214
(97	kg)
33
(.94	m3)
FST-48-8 2 8 2 5.4 1/4 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 48”
(1219.2	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
305
(139	kg)
55
(1.56	m3
FST-48-12 2 12 2 5.4 1/4 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 48”
(1219.2	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
305
(139	kg)
55
(1.56	m3
FST-60-8 2 8 2 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 60”
(1524	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
370
(168	kg)
68
(1.93	m3)
FST-60-16 2 16 2 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 60”
(1524	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
370
(168	kg)
68
(1.93	m3)
FST-72-12 3 12 3 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 72”
(1829	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8	mm)
455
(207	k
81
(2.01	m3)
FST-72-18 3 18 3 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’ 72”
(1829	mm)
30”
(762	mm)
37-7/8”

deep  /  will accommodate 6” deep pans.
Ye
ar
Warranty
*Conforms to UL & NSF-7 standards
New!
Model Door Top
Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L  /  *D  /  H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FST-27-8-N 1 8 1 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   27-3/4” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 205 36
FST-36-10-N 2 10 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   36-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 258 46
FST-48-12-N 2 12 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   48-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 297 55
FST-60-16-N 2 16 2 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   60-3/8” 30-1/8” 44-5/8” 342 73
FST-72-18-N 3 18 3 3.8 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   72-1/2”  30-1/8” 44-5/8” 405 87
  * Depth does not include 1” bumper. //  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
13105 NW 47th Ave. Miami FL 33054
Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173

for food product safety.
• Insulated hood and lid skeeps pan temperature cold and minimizes
condensation.  10” full length removable and reversible cutting
board.
• Standard with full sets of 1/6 size pans, clear polycarbonate, 4”
deep  /  will accommodate 6” deep pans.
Model Door Top
Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L / *D / H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FMT-27-12-N 1 12 1 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   27-3/4” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 225 36
FMT-36-15-N 2 15 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8’   36-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 258 46
FMT-48-18-N 2 18 2 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   48-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 327 55
FMT-60-24-N 2 24 2 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   60-3/8” 36-1/8” 44-5/8” 380 73
FMT-72-30-N 3 30 3 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8’   72-1/2”  36-1/8” 44-5/8” 465 87
  * Depth does not include 1” bumper.  //  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
M
eg
a

(800) 777-9129
Refrigerated Chef Base
FCBR Series
Options & Accessories
• 6” Adjustable legs
• 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
Model Drawers Pans Cord
Length HP Volt Amps NEMA
Plug
       Cabinet Dimensions
        L / *D / H
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FCBR-52 2 36 8’ 1/6 115 2.7 5-15P 53”    32” 25-3/8” 380 38
FCBR-52-60 2 36 8’ 1/6 115 2.7 5-15P 60”    32” 25-3/8” 410 43
FCBR-72 4 48 8’ 1/4 115 5 5-15P 72-1/2”    32” 25-3/8” 515 51
FCBR-84 4 60 8’ 1/4 115 5 5-15P 84”    32” 25-3/8” 560 59
FCBR-96 4 72 8’ 1/4 115 5 5-15P  96-5/8”    32” 25-3/8” 640 66
* Depth does not include 1” bumper  /  All specifications are subject to change without notice.
C
he
f